 KOBE Range Hoods
Premium Series
CH00 SQB-1 Series
Model No.
Under Cabinet:
CH0036SQB-1 (36”)
CH0042SQB-1 (42”)
CH0048SQB-1 (48”)
Wall Mount: CH0036SQB-WM-1 (36”)
CH0042SQB-WM-1 (42”)
CH0048SQB-WM-1 (48”)
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
AND OPERATION MANUAL
  READ BEFORE INSTALLATION
1. Carefully check all contents of packages.

{H} Screws Package
{I} Hood-Mounting Bracket  x  2
{J} Screws Package
{K} Wire Cap x 3
{L} Screws Package (for Under Cabinet only)
{A}
{B}                                {C}
{D}                                {E}
{F}                                 {G}
{H}
{I}                             {J}
{K}                            {L}
Duct Cover (Included in Wall Mound Hood
ONLY)
Option Of:
 Model No. CH0036DC-12 for 36'' hood
Duct Cover
Screw Package for Duct Cover
 Model No. CH0042DC-12 for 42'' hood
Duct Cover
Screw Package for Duct Cover
 Model No. CH0048DC-12 for 48'' hood
Duct Cover
Screw Package for Duct Cover
- FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE www.koberangehoods.com OR
CONTACT KOBE RANGE HOODS AT (626) 775-8880.